INCOME

$518,901,000

INCOME TAXES

$110,900,000

MOTOR VEHICLE USER TAXES

RETAIL SALES AND USE TAXES. ... i

TOBACCO, LIQUOR, RACING, RECREATION
EXCISES ..ot e

MISCELLANEOUS FEES, LICENSES, SERVICE
CHARGES

REAL AND PERSONAL PROPERTY TAXES.. . ...

UTILITY AND BUSINESS FRANCHISES

INSURANCE COMPANY TAXES

DEATH TAXES

STATE BOND ISSUES

HIGHWAY BOND ISSUES

FEDERAL HIGHWAY REIMBURSEMENTS

FEDERAL GRANTS

95,841,000

76,777,000
37,118,000

27,417,000
13,630,000
11,012,000

9,695,000

5,535,000
28,421,000
32,500,000
34,487,000

35,568,000



